Interactive Haj Pilgrim Management System....

10of5

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

http://103.71.18.118/new-ihpms/reports/qurrah-reports/qurrah-report-v...

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HA] COMMITTEE

LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1438 (H)- 2017

STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: SHRAVASTI

COVER NO
UPF-20078-4-0 MOHAMMAD SHAFI
UPF-20073-2-0 KAZIM ALI

UPF-24969-1-0 MURTAJA ALI

UPF-25035-3-0 MOHAMMAD HARUN

UPF-21049-2-0 MO SAFI
UPF-24989-2-0 DEEN MOHAMMAD
UPF-26013-2-0 RASHID
UPF-25949-5-0 ABBU KHAN
UPF-21280-4-0 HIDAYAT ALI
UPF-27287-3-0 ABBUKHAN
UPF-25957-3-0 SAFDAR KHAN
UPF-21531-5-0 ABDUL MAJID
UPF-22988-2-0 JAMAL KHAN
UPF-24967-5-0 FAJALA ILAHI
UPF-21258-5-0 SAVADAR
UPF-20863-4-0 HAUSILDAR KHAN
UPF-25140-3-0 ACHHAN AHMAD
UPF-24057-2-0 JALIL AHMAD

UPF-26486-4-0 BIRAHIM KHAN

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21
2017-03-21

2017-03-21

TIME

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:11

17:14:12

17:14:12

MOBILE NO BANK REFERENCE NO.

9198953900

9807169116

7880935487

8655462620

9794406788

9651875978

9554934923

9594400331

9870141352

9415459409

9919015927

9919577615

8009367272

9651046533

8127248784

8052835154

9415121286

9919469437

9198056036

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

3/21/17, 5:38 PM



Interactive Haj Pilgrim Management System.... http://103.71.18.118/new-ihpms/reports/qurrah-reports/qurrah-report-v...

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HA] COMMITTEE
LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1438 (H)- 2017

STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: SHRAVASTI

Sr.No COVER NO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE TIME MOBILE NO BANK REFERENCE NO.
20 UPF-25852-2-0 MUJAFFAR ALI 20 2017-03-21 17:14:12 7457990479
21 UPF-23138-2-0 SAMIM MOHAMMAD 21 2017-03-21 17:14:12 0000000000
22  UPF-23129-3-0 GOBARE 22 2017-03-21 17:14:12 7570827094
23  UPF-20265-3-0 KAYYUM 23 2017-03-21 17:14:12 7080925750
24 UPF-20182-5-0 JAMI AHAMAD 24 2017-03-21 17:14:12 8052530086
25 UPF-23112-4-0 MOHD RAMJAN 25 2017-03-21 17:14:12 9794228145
26  UPF-20262-2-0 BAKE 26 2017-03-21 17:14:12 9198953900
27  UPF-24923-5-0 JAMAL KHAN 27 2017-03-21 17:14:12 9004489200
28 UPF-26239-2-0 MOHAMMAD UMAR 28 2017-03-21 17:14:12 9794571091
29 UPF-25029-5-0 SHAKEEL AHMAD 29 2017-03-21 17:14:12 9415459295
30 UPF-20817-3-0 MOHD NASEEM 30 2017-03-21 17:14:12 8736032465
31 UPF-21661-5-0 MERAJ 31 2017-03-21 17:14:12 9198344455
32  UPF-21456-4-0 MUMTA| 32 2017-03-21 17:14:12 8052234252
33 UPF-22984-4-0 ABDUL HABIB 33 2017-03-21 17:14:12 9918831874
34  UPF-25007-4-0 MOINUDDIN AHMAD 34 2017-03-21 17:14:12 9161645486

KHAN
35 UPF-20083-2-0 MAHMOOD ALI 35 2017-03-21 17:14:12 9919115219
36 UPF-23547-2-0 ABDUL RASHEED LAL 36 2017-03-21 17:14:12 9559742141
MOHAMMED
37 UPF-20086-4-0 SHAFI KHAN 37 2017-03-21 17:14:13 9648034228
38 UPF-24525-1-0 SAYED AHMAD BEG 38 2017-03-21 17:14:13 9648536993
39 UPF-26492-5-0 CHEDI THEKEDAR 39 2017-03-21 17:14:13 9919148990

SIGN: SIGN: SIGN:

NAME: NAME: NAME:

DESIG: DESIG: DESIG:

2 0of 5 3/21/17, 5:38 PM



Interactive Haj Pilgrim Management System....

3of5

Sr.No

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

COVER NO

http://103.71.18.118/new-ihpms/reports/qurrah-reports/qurrah-report-v...

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HA] COMMITTEE

LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1438 (H)- 2017

STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: SHRAVASTI

NAME OF THE PILGRIM

UPF-22962-2-0 ABDUL RAHIM

UPF-27284-2-0

RASHID KHAN

UPF-25134-4-0 ALIULLA

UPF-21113-5-0 AKRAM

UPF-26383-1-0 JAHIR KHAN

UPF-20278-5-0

SIRAJUDDIN KHAN

UPF-23549-5-0 AMEEROODDEEN KHAN

UPF-21473-4-0

UPF-24404-2-0

NAJEER

SHABBIR AHAMAD

UPF-23273-2-0 ABDULLAH KHAN

UPF-21259-5-0

UPF-24347-4-0

UPF-21375-4-0

UPF-21520-3-0

UPF-25859-5-0

UPF-22986-3-0

UPF-21253-5-0

UPF-20315-5-0

UPF-20382-4-0

UPF-21246-5-0

BADAKAOO

BAKHSHSH KHAN

MOHAMMAD UMAR

MOHD SHAREEF

FAYYAZ AHMAD

LIYAKAT ALI

INAMULLA

SHAMASHAD KHAN

SULTAN AHMAD

SOHRAB

PRIORITY NO DATE

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

TIME

17:14:13

17:14:.13

17:14:13

17:14:13

17:14:13

17:14:13

17:14:13

17:14:13

17:14:13

17:14:13

17:14:.13

17:14:13

17:14:13

17:14:13

17:14:13

17:14:13

17:14:13

17:14:.13

17:14:14

17:14:14

MOBILE NO BANK REFERENCE NO.

9794615189

9670196468

9919921135

9695804475

7887069627

7607515527

9452125443

9455145793

7054222013

9455108616

7054048791

7565878661

9453698092

9838133980

9415946899

7388717075

7408154155

9415354460

9935813826

7881159942

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

3/21/17, 5:38 PM



Interactive Haj Pilgrim Management System....

4 0of 5

Sr.No

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

http://103.71.18.118/new-ihpms/reports/qurrah-reports/qurrah-report-v...

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HA] COMMITTEE

LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1438 (H)- 2017

STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: SHRAVASTI

COVER NO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

UPF-21047-2-0 MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM
UPF-24968-4-0 ATHAR ALI
UPF-21257-2-0 ISRAFIL
UPF-23515-1-0 CHHEETAN KHAN
UPF-20881-2-0 MANHAGU
UPF-20848-2-0 NIYA] AHAMAD
UPF-23135-5-0 GOLI KHAN

UPF-21051-2-0 JAAN MOHMMAD

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

2017-03-21

TIME

17:14:14

17:14:14

17:14:14

17:14:14

17:14:14

17:14:14

17:14:14

17:14:14

MOBILE NO BANK REFERENCE NO.

9450748585

9411075302

9651853127

9651603608

8052825587

9936918906

9651960426

9161197000

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

3/21/17, 5:38 PM



Interactive Haj Pilgrim Management System.... http://103.71.18.118/new-ihpms/reports/qurrah-reports/q

50f5

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HA] COMMITTEE
LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1438 (H)- 2017

STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: SHRAVASTI

urrah-report-v...

Sr.No COVERNO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE TIME MOBILE NO BANK REFERENCE NO.

SIGN: SIGN: SIGN:
NAME: NAME: NAME:
DESIG: DESIG: DESIG:

Total no.of Pilgrim in above covers:-223

3/21/17, 5:38 PM



