UTTAR PRADESH STATE HAJ COMMITTEE LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1438 (H)- 2017								
STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: SHRAVASTI								
Sr.No	COVER NO	NAME OF THE PILGRIM	PRIORITY NO	DATE	TIME	MOBILE NO	BANK REFERENCE NO	
1	UPF-20078-4-0	MOHAMMAD SHAFI	1	2017-03-21	17:14:11	9198953900		
2	UPF-20073-2-0	KAZIM ALI	2	2017-03-21	17:14:11	9807169116		
3	UPF-24969-1-0	MURTAJA ALI	3	2017-03-21	17:14:11	7880935487		
4	UPF-25035-3-0	MOHAMMAD HARUN	4	2017-03-21	17:14:11	8655462620		
5	UPF-21049-2-0	MO SAFI	5	2017-03-21	17:14:11	9794406788		
6	UPF-24989-2-0	DEEN MOHAMMAD	6	2017-03-21	17:14:11	9651875978		
7	UPF-26013-2-0	RASHID	7	2017-03-21	17:14:11	9554934923		
8	UPF-25949-5-0	ABBU KHAN	8	2017-03-21	17:14:11	9594400331		
9	UPF-21280-4-0	HIDAYAT ALI	9	2017-03-21	17:14:11	9870141352		
10	UPF-27287-3-0	ABBUKHAN	10	2017-03-21	17:14:11	9415459409		
11	UPF-25957-3-0	SAFDAR KHAN	11	2017-03-21	17:14:11	9919015927		
12	UPF-21531-5-0	ABDUL MAJID	12	2017-03-21	17:14:11	9919577615		
13	UPF-22988-2-0	JAMAL KHAN	13	2017-03-21	17:14:11	8009367272		
14	UPF-24967-5-0	FAJALA ILAHI	14	2017-03-21	17:14:11	9651046533		
15	UPF-21258-5-0	SAVADAR	15	2017-03-21	17:14:11	8127248784		
16	UPF-20863-4-0	HAUSILDAR KHAN	16	2017-03-21	17:14:11	8052835154		
17	UPF-25140-3-0	ACHHAN AHMAD	17	2017-03-21	17:14:11	9415121286		
18	UPF-24057-2-0	JALIL AHMAD	18	2017-03-21	17:14:12	9919469437		
19	UPF-26486-4-0	BIRAHIM KHAN	19	2017-03-21	17:14:12	9198056036		
CLCN			CICNI			CICNI		
SIGN:			SIGN:			SIGN:		
NAME:			NAME: DESIG:			NAME:		

		UTTAR	PRADESH STAT	TE HAJ COMI	MITTEE			
LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1438 (H)- 2017								
STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: SHRAVASTI								
Sr.No	COVER NO	NAME OF THE PILGRIM	PRIORITY NO	DATE	TIME	MOBILE NO	BANK REFERENCE NO	
20	UPF-25852-2-0	MUJAFFAR ALI	20	2017-03-21	17:14:12	7457990479		
21	UPF-23138-2-0	SAMIM MOHAMMAD	21	2017-03-21	17:14:12	0000000000		
22	UPF-23129-3-0	GOBARE	22	2017-03-21	17:14:12	7570827094		
23	UPF-20265-3-0	KAYYUM	23	2017-03-21	17:14:12	7080925750		
24	UPF-20182-5-0	JAMI AHAMAD	24	2017-03-21	17:14:12	8052530086		
25	UPF-23112-4-0	MOHD RAMJAN	25	2017-03-21	17:14:12	9794228145		
26	UPF-20262-2-0	BAKE	26	2017-03-21	17:14:12	9198953900		
27	UPF-24923-5-0	JAMAL KHAN	27	2017-03-21	17:14:12	9004489200		
28	UPF-26239-2-0	MOHAMMAD UMAR	28	2017-03-21	17:14:12	9794571091		
29	UPF-25029-5-0	SHAKEEL AHMAD	29	2017-03-21	17:14:12	9415459295		
30	UPF-20817-3-0	MOHD NASEEM	30	2017-03-21	17:14:12	8736032465		
31	UPF-21661-5-0	MERAJ	31	2017-03-21	17:14:12	9198344455		
32	UPF-21456-4-0	MUMTAJ	32	2017-03-21	17:14:12	8052234252		
33	UPF-22984-4-0	ABDUL HABIB	33	2017-03-21	17:14:12	9918831874		
34	UPF-25007-4-0	MOINUDDIN AHMAD KHAN	34	2017-03-21	17:14:12	9161645486		
35	UPF-20083-2-0	MAHMOOD ALI	35	2017-03-21	17:14:12	9919115219		
36	UPF-23547-2-0	ABDUL RASHEED LAL MOHAMMED	36	2017-03-21	17:14:12	9559742141		
37	UPF-20086-4-0	SHAFI KHAN	37	2017-03-21	17:14:13	9648034228		
38	UPF-24525-1-0	SAYED AHMAD BEG	38	2017-03-21	17:14:13	9648536993		
39	UPF-26492-5-0	CHEDI THEKEDAR	39	2017-03-21	17:14:13	9919148990		
SIGN:			SIGN:			SIGN:		
NAME:			NAME:			NAME:		
DESIG:			DESIG:			DESIG:		

		UTTAR	PRADESH STAT	TE HAJ COMI	MITTEE			
LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1438 (H)- 2017								
STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: SHRAVASTI								
Sr.No	COVER NO	NAME OF THE PILGRIM	PRIORITY NO	DATE	TIME	MOBILE NO	BANK REFERENCE NO	
40	UPF-22962-2-0	ABDUL RAHIM	40	2017-03-21	17:14:13	9794615189		
41	UPF-27284-2-0	RASHID KHAN	41	2017-03-21	17:14:13	9670196468		
42	UPF-25134-4-0	ALIULLA	42	2017-03-21	17:14:13	9919921135		
43	UPF-21113-5-0	AKRAM	43	2017-03-21	17:14:13	9695804475		
44	UPF-26383-1-0	JAHIR KHAN	44	2017-03-21	17:14:13	7887069627		
45	UPF-20278-5-0	SIRAJUDDIN KHAN	45	2017-03-21	17:14:13	7607515527		
46	UPF-23549-5-0	AMEEROODDEEN KHAN	46	2017-03-21	17:14:13	9452125443		
47	UPF-21473-4-0	NAJEER	47	2017-03-21	17:14:13	9455145793		
48	UPF-24404-2-0	SHABBIR AHAMAD	48	2017-03-21	17:14:13	7054222013		
49	UPF-23273-2-0	ABDULLAH KHAN	49	2017-03-21	17:14:13	9455108616		
50	UPF-21259-5-0	BADAKAOO	50	2017-03-21	17:14:13	7054048791		
51	UPF-24347-4-0	BAKHSHSH KHAN	51	2017-03-21	17:14:13	7565878661		
52	UPF-21375-4-0	MOHAMMAD UMAR	52	2017-03-21	17:14:13	9453698092		
53	UPF-21520-3-0	MOHD SHAREEF	53	2017-03-21	17:14:13	9838133980		
54	UPF-25859-5-0	FAYYAZ AHMAD	54	2017-03-21	17:14:13	9415946899		
55	UPF-22986-3-0	LIYAKAT ALI	55	2017-03-21	17:14:13	7388717075		
56	UPF-21253-5-0	INAMULLA	56	2017-03-21	17:14:13	7408154155		
57	UPF-20315-5-0	SHAMASHAD KHAN	57	2017-03-21	17:14:13	9415354460		
58	UPF-20382-4-0	SULTAN AHMAD	58	2017-03-21	17:14:14	9935813826		
59	UPF-21246-5-0	SOHRAB	59	2017-03-21	17:14:14	7881159942		
SIGN:			SIGN:			SIGN:		
NAME:			NAME:			NAME:		
DESIG:			DESIG:			DESIG:		

		UTTAR	PRADESH STAT	TE HAJ COMI	MITTEE				
LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1438 (H)- 2017									
STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: SHRAVASTI									
Sr.No	COVER NO	NAME OF THE PILGRIM	PRIORITY NO	DATE	TIME	MOBILE NO	BANK REFERENCE NO		
60	UPF-21047-2-0	MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM	60	2017-03-21	17:14:14	9450748585			
61	UPF-24968-4-0	ATHAR ALI	61	2017-03-21	17:14:14	9411075302			
62	UPF-21257-2-0	ISRAFIL	62	2017-03-21	17:14:14	9651853127			
63	UPF-23515-1-0	CHHEETAN KHAN	63	2017-03-21	17:14:14	9651603608			
64	UPF-20881-2-0	MANHAGU	64	2017-03-21	17:14:14	8052825587			
65	UPF-20848-2-0	NIYAJ AHAMAD	65	2017-03-21	17:14:14	9936918906			
66	UPF-23135-5-0	GOLI KHAN	66	2017-03-21	17:14:14	9651960426			
67	UPF-21051-2-0	JAAN MOHMMAD	67	2017-03-21	17:14:14	9161197000			
SIGN:			SIGN:			SIGN:			
NAME:			NAME:			NAME:			
DESIG:			DESIG:			DESIG:			

4 of 5 3/21/17, 5:38 PM

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HAJ COMMITTEE									
LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1438 (H)- 2017									
	STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: SHRAVASTI								
Sr.No	COVER NO	NAME OF THE PILGRIM	PRIORITY NO	DATE	TIME	MOBILE NO	BANK REFERENCE NO.		
SIGN:			SIGN:			SIGN:			
NAME:			NAME:			NAME:			
DESIG:			DESIG:			DESIG:			

Total no.of Pilgrim in above covers:-223